Corsa degli innamorati - Vegonno 10 febbraio 2013

CLASSIFICA COPPIE

POS. PETT. COPPIA T. DONNA T. UOMO T.D+T.U VOLATA T. FINALE DISTACCO
1 14  STEFANIA LUPATINI in BARLOGGIO & DAMIANO BARLOGGIO (CH) 0:11:03 0:10:59 0:22:02 0:00:51 0:22:53

2 2 LORENA STROZZI & ANDREA BASOLI (ITA) 0:11:26 0:10:47 0:22:13 0:00:52 0:23:05 0:00:12
3 15 ROSALBA ROSSI in VASSALLI & DAVIDE VASSALLI (CH) 0:11:30 0:11:21 0:22:51 0:00:51 0:23:42 0:00:49
4 3 SARA SPERONI & LORENZO LADDAGA 0:10:56 0:12:17 0:23:13 0:01:02 0:24:15 0:01:22
5 9 URH MICHELA & MASSIMO AMMIRATORE 0:12:00 0:11:37 0:23:37 0:00:57 0:24:34 0:01:41
6 8 SABRINA AMBROSETTI & CLAUDIO ZANNI 0:12:21 0:11:21 0:23:42 0:00:53 0:24:35 0:01:42
7 30 MONICA BOTTINELLI & MIRKO BRONDOLO 0:11:57 0:12:48 0:24:45 0:00:55 0:25:40 0:02:47
8 1 DANIELA FERRARI & CLAUDIO VIALE 0:12:31 0:12:21 0:24:52 0:01:01 0:25:53 0:03:00
9 12  GILDA PESENTI & MARCO ZARANTONELLO 0:14:12 0:11:08 0:25:20 0:00:54 0:26:14 0:03:21
10 4 CINZIA LISCHETTI & LUCA CARGNIN 0:12:15 0:13:33 0:25:48 0:01:01 0:26:49 0:03:56
11 19  SIVIA DENGO & MARIO SCULATI 0:14:54 0:11:21 0:26:15 0:00:50 0:27:05 0:04:12
12 10  SILVANA CATTANEO & OMAR SPOTI 0:16:17 0:11:18 0:27:35 0:00:57 0:28:32 0:05:39
13 18  ELISA LEPORI & MARCO COLOMBO 0:15:28 0:12:34 0:28:02 0:01:03 0:29:05 0:06:12
14 43  ELENA VICARIO & GIANLUCA DE MARCO 0:15:48 0:13:47 0:29:35 0:01:03 0:30:38 0:07:45
15 16  GIUSY D'ANDREA & MORENO MARCONATO 0:18:31 0:12:21 0:30:52 0:01:08 0:32:00 0:09:07
16 33 RITA VERGERIO & EMIDIO NOVALI 0:16:59 0:13:55 0:30:54 0:01:10 0:32:04 0:09:11 1a > 145 kg
17 20 ROBERTA BOTTANI & MAURIZIO GAROFALI 0:18:23 0:12:41 0:31:04 0:01:03 0:32:07 0:09:14
18 5 SARA TURATO & MAURIZIO ARBINI 0:18:38 0:12:47 0:31:25 0:00:58 0:32:23 0:09:30
19 24 SABRINA ALBE' & LUCA BANFI 0:21:05 0:11:34 0:32:39 0:00:54 0:33:33 0:10:40
20 35 ORNELLA BONDIONI & EMANUELE BALZARINI 0:19:16 0:13:21 0:32:37 0:01:03 0:33:40 0:10:47 1a > 110 anni
21 21  BIANCAMARIA CORSI & ANTONIO PROPATO 0:21:19 0:11:32 0:32:51 0:01:07 0:33:58 0:11:05
22 34 ROSELLA DI MASSIO & STEFANO BARBIRINTO 0:17:13 0:15:43 0:32:56 0:01:17 0:34:13 0:20:20
23 36  SARA GALVANI & LUCA BALZARINI 0:18:27 0:14:41 0:33:08 0:01:11 0:34:19 0:11:26
24 28 ANGELA BORGHI & MARCO MACRELLI 0:17:09 0:16:00 0:33:09 0:01:14 0:34:23 0:11:30
25 37 DANIELA MARANGONI & MARINO DE FILIPPIS 0:17:41 0:15:54 0:33:35 0:01:04 0:34:39 0:11:46
26 22  ALESSANDRA CALDERISI & FLAVIO DAL FERRO 0:21:05 0:12:39 0:33:44 0:01:02 0:34:46 0:11:53
27 23  ELISA FERRETTI & ANDREA ZORZAN 0:21:05 0:13:40 0:34:45 0:01:03 0:35:48 0:12:55
28 25 EMANUELA VARALLI & MASSIMILIANO DELLA VALLE 0:19:10 0:16:54 0:36:04 0:01:21 0:37:25 0:14:32
29 7 ELISA FRATELLO & VITTORIO CIRESA 0:23:56 0:12:45 0:36:41 0:01:19 0:38:00 0:15:07
30 6 VALERIA SALINA & MAURO CONTINI 0:25:35 0:12:00 0:37:35 0:01:17 0:38:52 0:15:59
31 39 AURORA SPADA & CLAUDIO BASSANI 0:25:28 0:12:24 0:37:52 0:01:22 0:39:14 0:16:21
32 42  VERONICA BASSANI & IVAN BOTTERI 0:22:56 0:15:45 0:38:41 0:01:06 0:39:47 0:16:54
33 17  TIZIANA CREPALDI & MARIO POGLIANA 0:22:35 0:16:06 0:38:41 0:01:20 0:40:01 0:17:08
34 38 BARBARA DE FILIPPIS & CRISTIAN BARBATA 0:19:46 0:19:21 0:39:07 0:01:14 0:40:21 0:17:28
35 41  MARIANGELA COMPAGNONI & GIUSEPPE COAREZZA 0:20:46 0:19:29 0:40:15 0:01:50 0:42:05 0:19:12
36 32 MARISA CERZA & PINO CERZA 0:25:55 0:16:21 0:42:16 0:01:15 0:43:31 0:20:38
37 40 MARIA CARLA CERUTI & GIACOMO SCACCABAROZZI 0:25:40 0:20:23 0:46:03 0:01:13 0:47:16 0:24:23
38 29 MARIA ACQUAVIVA & WALTER ORAZI 0:25:45 0:30:44 0:56:29 0:02:28 0:58:57 0:36:04
39 31 GIOVANNA DEL GRANDE & VITTORIO BRONDOLO 0:25:20 0:31:09 0:56:29 0:02:28 0:58:57 0:36:04
40 26  JOLE DALL'ASEN & FERRUCCIO BATTAINI 0:16:08 0:17:23 0:33:31 fuori gara

41 27 ROSA FACCIN & GEROLAMO BERNASCONI 0:26:51 fuori gara




CLASSIFICA UOMINI

PETT.

COPPIA

ANDREA BASOLI (ITA)
DAMIANO BARLOGGIO (CH)
MARCO ZARANTONELLO
OMAR SPOTI

DAVIDE VASSALLI (CH)
CLAUDIO ZANNI

MARIO SCULATI
ANTONIO PROPATO
LUCA BANFI
MASSIMO AMMIRATORE
MAURO CONTINI
LORENZO LADDAGA
CLAUDIO VIALE
MORENO MARCONATO
CLAUDIO BASSANI
MARCO COLOMBO
FLAVIO DAL FERRO
MAURIZIO GAROFALI
VITTORIO CIRESA
MAURIZIO ARBINI
MIRKO BRONDOLO
EMANUELE BALZARINI
LUCA CARGNIN
ANDREA ZORZAN
GIANLUCA DE MARCO
EMIDIO NOVALI
LUCA BALZARINI
STEFANO BARBIRINTO
IVAN BOTTERI
MARINO DE FILIPPIS
MARCO MACRELLI
MARIO POGLIANA
PINO CERZA
MASSIMILIANO DELLA VALLE
FERRUCCIO BATTAINI
CRISTIAN BARBATA
GIUSEPPE COAREZZA
GIACOMO SCACCABAROZZI
VITTORIO BRONDOLO
WALTER ORAZI
GEROLAMO BERNASCONI

0:10:47
0:10:59
0:11:08
0:11:18
0:11:21
0:11:21
0:11:21
0:11:32
0:11:34
0:11:37
0:12:00
0:12:17
0:12:21
0:12:21
0:12:24
0:12:34
0:12:39
0:12:41
0:12:45
0:12:47
0:12:48
0:13:21
0:13:33
0:13:40
0:13:47
0:13:55
0:14:41
0:15:43
0:15:45
0:15:54
0:16:00
0:16:06
0:16:21
0:16:54
0:17:23
0:19:21
0:19:29
0:20:23
0:30:44
0:31:09

T.UOMO DISTACCO

0:00:12
0:00:21
0:00:31
0:00:34
0:00:34
0:00:34
0:00:45
0:00:47
0:00:50
0:01:13
0:01:30
0:01:34
0:01:34
0:01:37
0:01:47
0:01:52
0:01:54
0:01:58
0:02:00
0:02:01
0:02:34
0:02:46
0:02:53
0:03:00
0:03:08
0:03:54
0:04:56
0:04:58
0:05:07
0:05:13
0:05:19
0:05:34
0:06:07
0:06:36
0:08:34
0:08:42
0:09:36
0:19:57
0:20:22

la> 110 anni

la>145kg

POSIZIONE

CLASSIFICA DONNE

PETT.

COPPIA

SARA SPERONI
STEFANIA LUPATINI in BARLOGGIO
LORENA STROZZI
ROSALBA ROSSI in VASSALLI
MONICA BOTTINELLI
URH MICHELA

CINZIA LISCHETTI
SABRINA AMBROSETTI
DANIELA FERRARI
GILDA PESENTI

SIVIA DENGO

ELISA LEPORI

ELENA VICARIO

JOLE DALL'ASEN
SILVANA CATTANEO
RITA VERGERIO
ANGELA BORGHI
ROSELLA DI MASSIO
DANIELA MARANGONI
ROBERTA BOTTANI
SARA GALVANI

GIUSY D'ANDREA

SARA TURATO
EMANUELA VARALLI
ORNELLA BONDIONI
BARBARA DE FILIPPIS
MARIANGELA COMPAGNONI
SABRINA ALBE'
ALESSANDRA CALDERISI
ELISA FERRETTI
BIANCAMARIA CORSI
TIZIANA CREPALDI
VERONICA BASSANI
ELISA FRATELLO
GIOVANNA DEL GRANDE
AURORA SPADA
VALERIA SALINA

MARIA CARLA CERUTI
MARIA ACQUAVIVA
MARISA CERZA

ROSA FACCIN

T. DONNA

0:10:56
0:11:03
0:11:26
0:11:30
0:11:57
0:12:00
0:12:15
0:12:21
0:12:31
0:14:12
0:14:54
0:15:28
0:15:48
0:16:08
0:16:17
0:16:59
0:17:09
0:17:13
0:17:41
0:18:23
0:18:27
0:18:31
0:18:38
0:19:10
0:19:16
0:19:46
0:20:46
0:21:05
0:21:05
0:21:05
0:21:19
0:22:35
0:22:56
0:23:56
0:25:20
0:25:28
0:25:35
0:25:40
0:25:45
0:25:55
0:26:51

DISTACCO

0:00:07
0:00:30
0:00:34
0:01:01
0:01:04
0:01:19
0:01:25
0:01:35
0:03:16
0:03:58
0:04:32
0:04:52
0:05:12
0:05:21
0:06:03 1a > 145 kg
0:06:13
0:06:17
0:06:45
0:07:27
0:07:31
0:07:35
0:07:42
0:08:14
0:08:20 1a > 110 anni
0:08:50
0:09:50
0:10:09
0:10:09
0:10:09
0:10:23
0:11:39
0:12:00
0:13:00
0:14:24
0:14:32
0:14:39
0:14:44
0:14:49
0:14:59




VOLATA FINALE

POS. PETT. COPPIA VOLATA
11 19 SIVIA DENGO & MARIO SCULATI 0:00:50
1 14 STEFANIA LUPATINI in BARLOGGIO & DAMIANO BARLOGGIO (CH) 0:00:51
3 15 ROSALBA ROSSI in VASSALLI & DAVIDE VASSALLI (CH) 0:00:51
2 2 LORENA STROZZI & ANDREA BASOLI (ITA) 0:00:52
6 8 SABRINA AMBROSETTI & CLAUDIO ZANNI 0:00:53
19 24 SABRINA ALBE' & LUCA BANFI 0:00:54
9 12 GILDA PESENTI & MARCO ZARANTONELLO 0:00:54
7 30 MONICA BOTTINELLI & MIRKO BRONDOLO 0:00:55
5 9 URH MICHELA & MASSIMO AMMIRATORE 0:00:57
12 10 SILVANA CATTANEO & OMAR SPOTI 0:00:57
18 5 SARA TURATO & MAURIZIO ARBINI 0:00:58
8 1 DANIELA FERRARI & CLAUDIO VIALE 0:01:01
10 4 CINZIA LISCHETTI & LUCA CARGNIN 0:01:01
26 22 ALESSANDRA CALDERISI & FLAVIO DAL FERRO 0:01:02
4 3 SARA SPERONI & LORENZO LADDAGA 0:01:02
13 18 ELISA LEPORI & MARCO COLOMBO 0:01:03
17 20 ROBERTA BOTTANI & MAURIZIO GAROFALI 0:01:03
20 35 ORNELLA BONDIONI & EMANUELE BALZARINI 0:01:03 1a > 110 anni
27 23 ELISA FERRETTI & ANDREA ZORZAN 0:01:03
14 43 ELENA VICARIO & GIANLUCA DE MARCO 0:01:03
25 37 DANIELA MARANGONI & MARINO DE FILIPPIS 0:01:04
32 42 VERONICA BASSANI & IVAN BOTTERI 0:01:06
21 21 BIANCAMARIA CORSI & ANTONIO PROPATO 0:01:07
15 16 GIUSY D'ANDREA & MORENO MARCONATO 0:01:08
16 33 RITA VERGERIO & EMIDIO NOVALI 0:01:10 1a> 145 kg
23 36 SARA GALVANI & LUCA BALZARINI 0:01:11
37 40 MARIA CARLA CERUTI & GIACOMO SCACCABAROZZI 0:01:13
24 28 ANGELA BORGHI & MARCO MACRELLI 0:01:14
34 38 BARBARA DE FILIPPIS & CRISTIAN BARBATA 0:01:14
36 32 MARISA CERZA & PINO CERZA 0:01:15
22 34 ROSELLA DI MASSIO & STEFANO BARBIRINTO 0:01:17
30 6 VALERIA SALINA & MAURO CONTINI 0:01:17
29 7 ELISA FRATELLO & VITTORIO CIRESA 0:01:19
33 17 TIZIANA CREPALDI & MARIO POGLIANA 0:01:20
28 25 EMANUELA VARALLI & MASSIMILIANO DELLA VALLE 0:01:21
31 39 AURORA SPADA & CLAUDIO BASSANI 0:01:22
35 41 MARIANGELA COMPAGNONI & GIUSEPPE COAREZZA 0:01:50
38 29 MARIA ACQUAVIVA & WALTER ORAZI 0:02:28
39 31 GIOVANNA DEL GRANDE & VITTORIO BRONDOLO 0:02:28
40 26 JOLE DALL'ASEN & FERRUCCIO BATTAINI

41

27

ROSA FACCIN & GEROLAMO BERNASCONI
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